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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Craig Halverson        M4049         1/15       36:23    5:52       36:23
2     Gavin Dunlap           M1418         1/11       36:26    5:52       36:26
3     Avery Carter           M1418         2/11       38:29    6:12       38:29
4     Brian Labenz           M3039          1/9       39:59    6:27       39:59
5     Tj Yates               M1923          1/4       40:13    6:28       40:11
6     Alana Sesow            F2429          1/4       40:23    6:30       40:23
7     Drew Collings          M1418         3/11       41:42    6:43       41:42
8     Alvan Tran             M1923          2/4       42:07    6:47       42:07
9     Andrew Malan           M3039          2/9       44:27    7:09       44:25
10    Stephen Dorcey         M4049         2/15       44:48    7:11       44:37
11    Gina Naehr             F4049          1/8       44:43    7:12       44:43
12    Kate Slama             F1923          1/5       44:53    7:14       44:53
13    Evan Jander            M1418         4/11       45:05    7:16       45:04
14    Brian Bergt            M6069          1/6       45:41    7:21       45:37
15    Tessa Greisen          F1418          1/8       45:37    7:21       45:37
16    Adeline Hohman         F3039          1/5       45:47    7:22       45:45
17    Dulcie Archuleta       F1923          2/5       45:50    7:23       45:48
18    Peyton Cookus          M3039          3/9       46:16    7:26       46:06
19    Britton Wilson         M4049         3/15       46:19    7:27       46:15
20    Traci Thiem            F3039          2/5       46:24    7:27       46:16
21    Timothy Duke           M1418         5/11       47:00    7:34       46:57
22    Gianna Frasher         F1418          2/8       47:11    7:36       47:09
23    Jake Rich              M3039          4/9       47:15    7:36       47:09
24    John Massie            M4049         4/15       47:16    7:36       47:10
25    Conan Heelan           M4049         5/15       47:21    7:37       47:18
26    Cale Greisen           M1418         6/11       47:42    7:41       47:40
27    Ellie Jander           F1923          3/5       48:00    7:44       47:58
28    Steve Koepke           M5059          1/3       48:14    7:45       48:09
29    Josiah Wissmann        M3039          5/9       49:13    7:54       49:03
30    Andy Carter            M4049         6/15       49:31    7:57       49:20
31    Joseph Cox             M6069          2/6       49:39    7:58       49:27
32    Tyson Poskochil        M4049         7/15       49:52    8:01       49:43
33    Cj Andazola            M1418         7/11       50:12    8:03       50:01
34    Andrew Wissmann        M3039          6/9       50:36    8:08       50:27
35    Tanner Bye             M1923          3/4       50:45    8:10       50:42
36    Alaythia Wissmann      F1923          4/5       51:13    8:14       51:04
37    Audrey Broadwell       F1418          3/8       52:30    8:27       52:27
38    Nicole Martindale      F1923          5/5       53:24    8:35       53:20
39    Miriam Frasher         F1418          4/8       54:04    8:42       54:01
40    Brian Jacobs           M3039          7/9       54:28    8:44       54:15
41    Ryan Hein              M1418         8/11       54:20    8:45       54:17
42    Ellison Piening        F1418          5/8       54:34    8:47       54:32
43    Kelsey Koranda         F3039          3/5       54:34    8:47       54:32
44    Megan Faltys           F4049          2/8       55:50    8:57       55:37
45    Wayne Svoboda          M6069          3/6       55:42    8:57       55:37
46    Sherri Wren            F6069          1/4       56:12    9:00       55:56
47    Jacob Spilker          M2429          1/3       56:10    9:01       55:57
48    Jake Wiesen            M1923          4/4       56:29    9:04       56:15
49    Robyn Okamoto          F4049          3/8       57:17    9:11       57:02
50    Jeff Spilinek          M5059          2/3       57:26    9:14       57:18
51    Td Johnson             M4049         8/15       57:26    9:14       57:18
52    Claire Oglesby         F4049          4/8       58:04    9:18       57:48
53    Doug Barlow            M6069          4/6       58:06    9:20       58:00
54    Brayden McFadden       M1418         9/11       58:45    9:25       58:30
55    Tahner Thiem           M3039          8/9       58:45    9:26       58:37
56    Micah Hafer            M1418        10/11       58:59    9:29       58:55
57    Connor Dorcey          M1418        11/11       59:35    9:34       59:25
58    Deborah Eastman        F5059          1/5     1:00:07    9:38       59:50
59    Levi Hafer             M0110          1/2       59:59    9:39       59:54
60    Matt Ehlers            M4049         9/15     1:00:33    9:43     1:00:22
61    Jen Ramaekers          F4049          5/8     1:01:24    9:51     1:01:10
62    Madelyn Ramaekers      F1418          6/8     1:01:24    9:51     1:01:11
63    Regan Wiesen           F1418          7/8     1:01:52    9:57     1:01:50
64    Maureen Soto           F2429          2/4     1:02:34   10:01     1:02:15
65    Anna Sroczynski        F1418          8/8     1:02:18   10:02     1:02:15
66    Sarah Long             F2429          3/4     1:02:54   10:05     1:02:35
67    Matthew Long           M2429          2/3     1:02:55   10:05     1:02:35
68    Timothy Long           M2429          3/3     1:02:55   10:05     1:02:36
69    Gayle Jasper           F5059          2/5     1:02:53   10:06     1:02:45
70    Megan Berry Barlow     F5059          3/5     1:03:43   10:15     1:03:38
71    Fran Smith             F6069          2/4     1:04:40   10:24     1:04:35
72    Rachele Eller          F5059          4/5     1:05:39   10:33     1:05:29
73    Siobhan McConnell      F2429          4/4     1:06:42   10:43     1:06:34
74    Brent Pritt            M3039          9/9     1:06:42   10:43     1:06:35
75    Jorge Andazola         M4049        10/15     1:06:54   10:45     1:06:43
76    Erik Broderick         M4049        11/15     1:07:49   10:53     1:07:34
77    Luca Garey-Broderick   M0110          2/2     1:07:48   10:53     1:07:34
78    Niki Henkel            F5059          5/5     1:07:55   10:56     1:07:55
79    Kelly Ems-Wood         F4049          6/8     1:08:16   10:57     1:08:00
80    Kelly Tanzer           F4049          7/8     1:08:39   11:03     1:08:34
81    Charlie Naehr          M1113          1/3     1:09:01   11:06     1:08:59
82    Elsje Pienaar          F3039          4/5     1:09:31   11:09     1:09:12
83    Corbin Bye             M1113          2/3     1:09:20   11:09     1:09:17
84    Karla Labenz           F6069          3/4     1:10:01   11:15     1:09:51
85    Bea Sides              F7099          1/1     1:10:23   11:19     1:10:16
86    Heidi McLaughlin       F4049          8/8     1:10:49   11:22     1:10:37
87    Steven Cocks           M4049        12/15     1:10:51   11:23     1:10:39
88    Loren Wissmann         M6069          5/6     1:11:52   11:33     1:11:44
89    Jane Knuth             F6069          4/4     1:12:55   11:42     1:12:42
90    Gerald Schaben         M7099          1/1     1:17:20   12:25     1:17:09
91    Mark Varner            M5059          3/3     1:17:59   12:30     1:17:41
92    Philip Kolterman       M4049        13/15     1:18:27   12:36     1:18:12
93    Joshua Tanzer          M4049        14/15     1:18:49   12:40     1:18:41
94    Isaiah Hafer           M1113          3/3     1:19:32   12:48     1:19:28
95    Lisa Crawford          F3039          5/5     1:20:00   12:51     1:19:46
96    Rich Couch             M6069          6/6     1:35:26   15:19     1:35:08
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